http://www.tender.go.ke/
http://www.nacada.go.ke/
http://www.tenders.go.ke/
http://www.nacada.go.ke/tenders
http://www.tender.go.ke/
http://www.nacada.go.ke/tenders
mailto:procurement@nacada.go.ke

6. All Tenders must be accompanied by a “tender Security” “of Kshs 24,000.00 (Twenty four 

thousand shilling  only ) from the bank with validity period of 150 days 

7. The Tenderer shall chronologically serialize all pages of the tender documents submitted and its 

attachments. 

8. Completed tenders must be delivered to the address below on or Thursday 10th February 2022